ILLINI PRAIRIE CONFERENCE MEET

Race Date
October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. JOSEPH-OGDEN Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 19:30.9
1 382 Hope Rajlich 2 2 19:10.3 19:10.3 0:00.0
2 369 Addie Allen 4 6 19:20.2 38:30.6 0:09.9
3 384 Malorie Sarnecki 5 11 19:28.5 57:59.1 0:18.2
4 383 Kendra Riddle 7 18 19:39.6  1:17:38.7 0:29.2
5 372 Hanna Eastin 9 27 19:55.9  1:37:34.7 0:45.5
6 371 Sidney Davis (13) (40) 22:17.3  1:59:52.0 3:06.9
7 373 Mary Hinrichs (14) (54) 22:24.8  2:22:16.9 3:14.5
8 386 Taryn Sexton More Than 7 22:53.1 2:45:10.0 3:42.7
9 378 Teagan Miller More Than 7 24:26.5 3:09:36.5 5:16.1
10 385 Izzy Sexton More Than 7 25:48.6  3:35:25.2 6:38.2
11 377 Wentzloff Lili More Than 7 30:00.3  4:05:25.5 10:49.9
Team - UNITY Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 19:30.4
1 413 Anna Clark 1 1 18:47.3 18:47.3 0:00.0
2 429 Lillian Styan 3 4 19:18.6 38:06.0 0:31.3
3 417 Harper Hancock 6 10 19:34.8 57:40.8 0:47.4
4 423 Riley Millsap 8 18 19:47.1  1:17:28.0 0:59.8
5 421 MaciKraft 10 28 20:04.2  1:37:32.2 1:16.8
6 420 Rachael King (12) (39) 20:11.5 1:57:43.7 1:24.1
7 428 Emma Stratton (12) (51) 20:17.1  2:18:00.9 1:29.8
8 427 Sophia Stierwalt More Than 7 20:58.1  2:38:59.0 2:10.7
9 425 Kaitlyn Reedy More Than 7 20:58.4  2:59:57.4 2:11.0
10 424 Arianna Pruitt More Than 7 21:09.9 3:21:.07.4 2:22.6
11 410 Katelyn Allen More Than 7 21:26.9 3:42:34.4 2:39.6
12 430 Destiny Williamson More Than 7 22:04.1  4:04:38.5 3:16.7
13 414 Krystal Crossin More Than 7 22:20.0  4:26:58.5 3:32.6
14 422 Hanna Mataya More Than 7 26:00.5 4:52:59.1 7:13.2
Team - OLYMPIA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 23:15.8
1 694 Emily Litwiller 15 15 22:54.3 22:54.3 0:00.0
2 686 Jade Andris 16 31 22:54.6 45:48.9 0:00.3
3 692 Carson Inselmann 17 48 23:23.9 1:09:12.9 0:29.6
4 696 Emily Mayberry 18 66 23:28.1  1:32:41.1 0:33.8
5 690 Sophie De Pooter 19 85 23:37.8  1:56:19.0 0:43.5
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Race Date

October 08, 2019

ILLINI PRAIRIE CONFERENCE MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - CENTRAL CATHOLIC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

444
230
225
233

A WDNPF

Sarah Vose
Sophia Dappen
Lillie Blankenship
Izzy Spencer

Team - MONTICELLO

Team Score (places):Inc.

663
657
666
660

A WDNPF

Cora Sowinski
Audrey Fain
Rose Talbert
Katie Mesplay

Average Time:

Less Than 5 21:12.6 21:12.6
Less Than 5 22:13.3 43:25.9
Less Than 5 23:35.1 1:07:01.1
Less Than 5 23:47.9 1:30:49.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:05.4 20:05.4
Less Than 5 20:08.2 40:13.6
Less Than 5 21:12.3 1:01:26.0
Less Than 5 22:53.9 1:24:20.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:00.7
2:22.5
2:35.3

0:00.0
0:02.8
1:06.9
2:48.5

Meet held in Fairbury, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2 10/08/2019 06:38:21



